No. C 100524

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IMPERIAL COURT OF THE GRAND TETONS, INC. (THE)
TODD VONTHILO PORTER

PO BOX 6132

POCATELLO ID 83205-6132

USA

JOEL REDMOND
ROUTE 2 BOX 91 B

POCATELLO ID 83205

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT THERESA JOHNSON 4841 W. SKYE DRIVE
PRESIDENT TODD VONTHILO PORTER 1270 E. LAVON DRIVE
SECRETARY MARY ANN LARSEN 612 MAPLE DRIVE
TREASURER MARLIN CRIDDLE 386 E. 13TH AVENUE
DIRECTOR JOSH ARMANDAREZ P.O. BOX 1842
DIRECTOR ALLEN F COOK 512 W. ALLEN
DIRECTOR MICK FRIEDLANDER 6 MOORE CT
DIRECTOR DAVID JORDAN 941 MAIN

DIRECTOR ROBIN JORDAN 941 MAIN

DIRECTOR JOEL E REDMOND ROUTE 2 BOX 91B

City State Country
SOUTHJORDAN  UT USA
SUGARHOUSE ur USA
SPEARFISH SD USA
SALT LAKE CITY UT USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
SPRINGFIELD L USA
LOS LUNAS NM USA
BUTTE MT USA
BUTTE MT USA
POCATELLO ID USA

Postal Code
84095
84106
57783
84103
83303
62704
87301
59701
59701
83205

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 100524

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Todd vonThilo Porter
Name (type or print): Todd vonThilo Porter

Date: 01/15/2014
Title: President

Processed 01/15/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




