No. <b>C 100524</b>		Due no later than Dec 31, 2013 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IMPERIAL COURT OF THE GRAND TETONS, INC. (THE) TODD VONTHILO PORTER PO BOX 6132 POCATELLO ID 83205-6132 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  JOEL REDMOND ROUTE 2 BOX 91 B POCATELLO ID 83205  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE															
								4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	r (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
VICE PRESIDENT	THERESA JOHNSON		4841 W. SKYE DRIVE	SOUTH JORDAN	UT	USA	84095								
PRESIDENT	TODD VONTHILO PORTER		1270 E. LAVON DRIVE	SUGARHOUSE	UT	USA	84106								
SECRETARY	MARY ANN LARSEN		612 MAPLE DRIVE	SPEARFISH	SD	USA	57783								
TREASURER	MARLIN CRIDDLE		386 E. 13TH AVENUE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84103								
DIRECTOR	JOSH ARMANDAREZ		P.O. BOX 1842	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303								
DIRECTOR	ALLEN F COOK		512 W. ALLEN	SPRINGFIELD	IL	USA	62704								
DIRECTOR	MICK FRIEDLANDER		6 MOORE CT	LOS LUNAS	NM	USA	87301								
DIRECTOR	DAVID JORDAN		941 MAIN	BUTTE	MT	USA	59701								
DIRECTOR ROBIN JORDAN		941 MAIN	BUTTE	MT	USA	59701									
DIRECTOR	JOEL E RED	MOND	ROUTE 2 BOX 91B	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83205								
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID C 100524		Signature: Todd	Date: 01/15/2014												
		Name (type or print): Todd vonThilo Porter		Title: President											
Processed 01/15/2014		* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as original sig	gnatures.											